
体重 身長 段位 年齢 所属 氏名 ｾﾞｯｹﾝ ｾﾞｯｹﾝ 氏名 所属 年齢 段位 身長 体重
ミナミハラ　ジュリ キクカワ　ユイ

南原　朱里 菊川　結衣

オオニシ　アスカ タケウチ　レノ

大西　明日香 武内　玲乃

オオキ　エン スナカワ　クミコ

大木　苑 砂川　久美子

サーイバ　ダニエルス ゾレカ　マフラザ

Saaiba　Daniels Zoleka　Mahlaza

イシハラ　リリ ノムラ　ココナ

石原　凜々 野邑　心菜

テシマ　ミサキ ヨコヤマ　ノリコ

手島　海咲 横山　紀子

コジマ　カリン エガシラ　ミズキ

小嶋　夏鈴 江頭　瑞紀

ヨシザワ　ナツミ ムカイ　ヒナタ

吉沢　なつみ 向井　ひなた

ヤマダ　キョウカ モニカ　ジエリンスカ

山田　杏佳 Monika　Zielinska

キムラ　タカヨ クボタ　チヒロ

木村　敬代 久保田　千尋

フジハラ　モモ カトウ　サヤカ

藤原　桃萌 加藤　小也香

タンデカ　ムボナンビ アクィラ　アブドゥラ

Thandeka　Mbonambi Aqilah　Abdulla

ミズタニ　レン トオダ　アサカ

水谷　恋 遠田　朝香

ナカオ　アヤノ コマツ　セエハ

中尾　彩乃 小松　せえは

ハセガワ　リカ コタニ　アイリ

長谷川　梨佳 小谷　愛依莉

アサコ　レイミ ラギーマ　ムーサ

浅古　麗美 Rageemah　Moosa

ライーサ　アブドゥラ タニグチ　アスカ

Raeesah　Abdulla 谷口　亜翠佳

ヤマモト　トモミ タキノミ　ノリコ

山本　知美 滝呑　典子

ナガオ　ミオ アラキ　チサキ

長尾　未桜 荒木　千咲

ショウグチ　ミキ

将口　美希

158 54

福岡支部 21 1級 161 64

極真会館手塚グループ 32 初段

160 73

東京ベイ港支部 39 弐段 151 49

南アフリカ支部 24 初段

63 168 初段 22 埼玉武蔵支部

36

15

1657 152

17

18

19

20

南アフリカ支部

武奨館吉村道場

35

37

38

39

19 初段 160

和歌山支部 17 初段 158

22 初段 168

17 2級 159

ポーランド支部 20 1級 173

162

愛知山本道場 24 弐段 158

弐段

福岡支部 20 1級 161

大阪神戸湾岸支部 17 初段 167

158

宮崎市中央道場 17 2級 159

東京城南川崎支部 25 弐段 166

五段

21 芦原会館 19 弐段

22 愛知山本道場 18 初段

50 153 初段 16 久保田道場

47 152 初段 16 千葉南支部

70 167 2級 18 福岡支部

79 156 弐段 28 南アフリカ支部

56 163 3級 17 京都南支部

62 160 初段 27 武立会館

48 156 初段 17 東京東支部

53 156 初段 24 東京城南川崎支部

57 163 初段 16 岡山東支部

48 152 初段 18 神奈川東横浜支部

57 159 初段 24 宮野道場

67 175 初段 18 南アフリカ支部

154 初段 18 福岡支部

48 150 2級 17 和歌山支部

第49回全日本空手道選手権大会
（女子無差別級）

53

東京お茶の水支部

初段 21 愛知山本道場50 156

64 161 1級 19 神奈川東横浜支部

32

53 163 241級

20 極真会館埼玉県木村道場

29

30

61

7

8

3

4

31

78 156 初段 19 南アフリカ支部

10

13

11

14

初段

1

2

50

25

26

27

5723 東京お茶の水支部 42

58

60

66

63

65

55

65

89

59

148

156

155

60

28

9

20

5

6

12

24

34

33

久保田道場

東京東支部

68

53

南アフリカ支部 16 2級

5

6

7

4

3

2

1

49

142

58

56

55

54

53

52

51

50

83

81

137

48

140
63

62

61

60

59

84

57

80

85

86

87

128

129

130

131

136

82


